Redefining
Gourmet, Experiences

Smoked Salmon 72
BREAKFAST Smoked Salmon, Potato Rosti,
Caper, Poached Eggs, Créeme
Avocado on Toast 62 Fraiche
Butter Croissant, Feta, Radish,
Cilantro, Potato Croquette & Ricotta & Honeycomb 65
Poached Eggs Ricotta Cheese, Pure Honeycomb,
Pistachio Nuts
Eggs Benedict 65
Poached Eggs, Lemon Hollandaise James Signature Breakfast__ 85
Crumpet, Potato Rosti Chocolate  Croissant,  Butter
Croissant, Sliced Baguette, Sliced
Americano 85 Avocado, Cheese & Honey, Jam &
Silver Dollar Pancakes, Scrambled Butter, Sunny Side Egg, Chermy
Eggs, Beef Bacon Tomato
ADD ONS
Bresaola Scramble 65 Poached Eggs - 10 AED | Smoked Salmon - 15 AED
Soft Scrambled Eggs, Mushroom
Medley, Parmesan, Créme Fraiche
French Omlette 72
Spinach, Crilled Haloumi, King
Crumpet, Mixed Greens, Potato
Croquette
Turkish Eggs 58
Fine  Herbs Infused Labneh,
Poached Eggs, Charred Avocado,
Aleppo Chili Oil, Chermoula, Potato
Lattice
FRESHLY BAKED
Croque Madame 62
Bechamel, Turkey Ham, Emental SC\ZOT\GSA & Credm 38
Parmesan, Sunny Side Egg, Pome- Creme Fraiche, Homemade Jam
granate
Butter Croissant
Acai, Hazelnut Butter, Mixed Berries, Cream 22 AED, Cheese 22 AED
Local Honey
Croissant Delights
SthShUkG 75 Lotus 32 AED, Pistachio 32 AED,
Meat balls, baked Eggs, Tomato Strawberry 32 AED, Nutella 32 AED
Ragu, Pine Nuts, Feta
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SMALL BITES SHARING Strawberry & Avocado_ 65
Fresh  Strawberries,  Avocados,
Cauliflower and Lentil Soup__ 45 C‘F’@'”Utsr 5 Spinach,  Lemon
Braised Cauliflower, Lentil, Apple & inaigrette Dressing
Golden Raisin, Thyme
Vegan 65
Wa u Gvoza Sweet Potato, Quinoa, Corn,
g9y Y 55 Avocado, Baby Carrots, Baby
Wagyu Stuffed Gyoza, James Jucchini
infused Soya Sauce ucehint
Tempura Prawns 55 Nicoise salad___ 65
Fried Tempura Prawns, Dynamite Romain, Horlcgt, Vert, Olives, £gg.
Sauce Caper, Yuzu Dijon
. . ADD ONS
Tuna Tiradito 85 Baby Chicken - 30 AED | Grilled Salmon - 55 AED
Seared Tuna, Sesame Oil & Soya,
Yuzu Sauce
Crispy Rice Salmon 85
Salmon, Ponzu Coleslaw, Crispy
Rice
Wagyu Tartine 85
Thinly Sliced Wagyu Beef,
Mushroom, Freshly Baked
Baguette
Tapenade Tartine 55
Homemade Tapenade on
our Freshly Baked Baguette
Chicken Sliders 52 SANDWICHES
Korean Marinated Chicken,
Cheese, Spicy Mayo, Spic
Slaw Py e PP Cheeseburger 65
Beef Chuck & Brisket, American
. Cheese, Onion, Tomato, House
Beef Sliders 55 Pickles
Avocados, Camembert
Cheese, Truffle Oil
Wagyu Bao 65
Braised Wagyu Brisket, Black
Garlic, Cucumber Kimchi
Shrimp Sando 65
SALADS Shrimp  Katsu, Cucumber, Spicy
Kewpie
Burrata 75 .
CGreen Apple, Figs, Persimmon, Katsu Sandwich 55
Fresh  Cherry Tomato, Baby Chicken Katsu, Coleslaw, Spicy
Potatoes, Red Radish Kewpie




PASTA

Buccatini

Beef Meatballs, Marinara Sauce.
Red Currant, Ricotta

Pappardelle

Baby Chicken, Cauliflower, Mixed
Mushroom, White Sauce

Lobster Linguine
Linguine Pasta, Lobster, Corn sauce
& beetroot spicy sauce

Rigatoni

Rigatoni Pasta with your choice of
White, Arrabiata or Pesto sauce

Ravioli

Spinach Ricotta Ravioli with our
homemade tomato Fondue

75

85

95

65

95

PIZZA

Margherita Pizza
Tomato sauce, Basil, Mozzarellg,
Pecorino

Spicy Roni
Pepperoni, Tomato, Mozzarellg,
Jalaperio Pickle, Parmesan, Spicy
Honey

Buffalo solider

White Sauce, Fried Chicken, House
Hot Sauce, Taleggio, Mozzarellg,
Chives.

55

65

75

Mushroom

White Truffle Sauce, Shitake, King
Trumpet, Button Mushroom, Provo-
lone, Pecorino, Mozzarella

75

MAINS

Salmon

Gnocchi, Sungold Tomato Ragu,
Whipped Ricotta, Salmon Roe

Fish & Chips

Beer Batter Cod Fish, Homemade
Chips, Tartare sauce

Himalayan Salt

Stoned Tenderloin
Argentinian tenderloin steak served
on a hot stone with chimichurri
sauce.

Tenderloin & Carrots
Tenderloin steak with our
homemade carrot sauce and
mashed potatoes

Charcoaled Wagyu
Ribeye Eye

Premium Cut Wagyu Ribeye Steak,
mushroom sauce, baby potatoes

Catch of the Day

Seabream, Cauliflower Puree with
White Chocolate Sauce, Basil Oil

Grilled Baby Chicken___

Aji Panka marinated grilled baby
chicken with chimichurri sauce

125

95

175

175

185

105

95
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DESSERTS
French Toast 65 Créme Brulé 55
Brioche, Vanilla Custard, Caramel, )
. ) Vanilla Custard, Matcha Ice Cream,
Anglaise, Vanila lce  Cream, Thyme Sand, Muscat Grape, Kiwi
Almond, Chantilly ' '
Mille Feuille 48
Jqponese Cheesecake 48 Puff Pastry, Praline A LAncienne,
Vanilla Chantilly, ~ Compressed Butterscotch, Vanilla Ice Cream
Melon
Dates Pudding 65
Chur.ros 55 Dates Cake Cookie served with our
A La Minute Hazelnut Cremeux homemade Date Sauce & Vanilla
lce Cream
Tiramisu 55
Lady Finger, Tiramisu Cremeux,
Vanilla Ice cream, Double Choco-
late Sauce
Chocolate Brownies 55
Belgium Dark Chocolate Dome,
Brownies, Vanilla Ice Cream
DRINKS
PRESSED JUICE DECONSTRUCTED
Orange 24 Watermelon Lychee 42
Pomegranate & Carrot 24 Passion Fruit Orange 42
Grapefruit 24 Kiwi Strawberry 42
Green Juice 28




SIGNATURE

Summer Rose 32
Apple, Peach, Green Tea
Artonic Spritz 32
Organic Soda, Elderflower
Vitamin Power 32
Orange, Coconut, Passion Fruit
Yuzu Lemonade 32
Fresh Lemonade, Tropical Green
teq, Yuzu
Gooseberry 28
Kiwi, Orange juice, mint
Hibiscus Sunrise 28
Hibiscus Tea, Orange  Juice,
Passion Fruit
Nitro Hibiscus 28
Hibiscus tea, Agave, Nitrogen
Refresh 28
Yuzu & Passionfruit
Detox 28
Ginger, Celery, Apple, Cucumber,
Lemon
Cascara 28
Cascara Tincture, Cascara Teq,
Soda Bitter Lemon
Espresso & Tonic 28
Affogato Set 48
Double Espresso Shot, Vanilla
Gelato, Chocolate Brownie, Perrier
V60/CHEMEX
Ethiopia Guiji 32
Guatemala 32
Colombia JAVA 75
Colombia Red Bomb 32
COLD BREW
Nitro Cold Brew 28
Cold Brew infused with Nitrogen
Citron Cold Brew 30
Cold Brew, Agave, Nitrogen
Brazil Cold Brew 30
Ethiopia Cold Brew 32

STANDARDS
Espresso

Long Black

Piccolo

Cortado

Flat White

Cappuccino

Latte

Spanish Latte

Flavored Latte
Hot Chocolate

17
17
20

20
22

22
22
25
25
28

TEAS

Apple Elder Flower

Earl Grey

Chamomile

Moroccan

Tropical Green

Dates & Sandal Wood

24
24
24

24
24

24

H20/FIZz
Premium Still

Premium Sparkling

Ginger Beer

Ginger Ale

Coke

Coke Zero

Sprite

16/23
19/26
16
16
16

16
16




